LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

4x
RB0219 RB0219
8 z.l|z.o|7! |1||1”7||71|.L O O Eéﬂ\ Ate - Teves
Qty: 300 Weight: 670 61.8x56.9x18.5
0.E.M. MAKE — —
171 698 151 B VW
171 698 151 D VW WVA FMSI
171 698 151 H VW 20393 D96-7031
171 698 151 K VW Sin Filas
321698 151 1 VW
411698 151 E VW
901 350 866 60 PORSCHE
Trac. | CC Kw = CV g é
Front / Rear
AUDI
Sedan (Compact executive car-D
80 11B1/FOX (80, 82) 05.72-07.78 Segment)
1.3 (zA) Gasolina FWD = 1297 40 55 05.72-07.78  *
1.3 (ZF) Gasolina FWD = 1297 44 60 05.72-07.78  *
1.5 (YJ) Gasolina FWD = 1471 55 75 05.72-08.75  *
1.5 (ZB) Gasolina FWD = 1471 55 75 05.72-08.75  *
1.5 (ZC) Gasolina FWD = 1471 63 85 05.72-07.76  *
1.6 GT (XX) Gasolina FWD = 1584 74 100 09.73-07.76  *
1.6 (YN) Gasolina FWD = 1588 55 75 09.75-07.78  *
1.6 (YP) Gasolina FWD = 1588 63 85 09.75-07.78  *
1.6 GTE (YS) Gasolina FWD = 1588 81 110 01.76-07.78 *
Sedan (Compact executive car-D
80 Il B2 /4000 (811, 813, 814, 819, 853) 08.78-03.87 Segment)
1.6 (YT) Gasolina FWD 1588 51 70 08.78-07.81  *
1.6 (YY) Gasolina FWD = 1588 51 70 08.78-07.81  *
Sedan (Compact executive car-D
FOX (U.S.A. B1)09.72-12.79 Segment)
1.5 Gasolina FWD 1495 09.72- *
PORSCHE
914 01.69-02.76 Targa (Sports car-S Segment)
1.7 (W) Gasolina RWD = 1679 59 80 01.69-12.73  *
2.0 (GA) Gasolina RWD = 1971 70 95 01.73-12.74  *
2.0 (GB) Gasolina RWD = 1971 74 100 01.72-12.75  *
/6 2.0 (901.36) Gasolina RWD = 1991 81 110 11.69-12.73 *
/6 2.0 (901.37) Gasolina RWD = 1991 81 110 11.69-12.73 *
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411,412 07.68-03.75
1.8 (AT)
1.8 (AN)

412 Variant 09.69-03.75
1.7 (W)

1.8 E,LE (AT)

1.8 E,LE (AN)

GOLF |/RABBIT (17) 04.74-12.85
1.5 (JB)

1.5 (FH)

1.6 (FT)

1.6 (EM)

1.6 (FN)

1.6 (FP)

15D (CK)

JETTA | / ATLANTIC (16) 08.78-12.87
1.1 (GG)
1.3 (GF)
1.5 (JB)
1.6 (FR)

JETTA 1l (19E, 1G2, 165) 08.83-12.92
1.6D (IP)

1.6D (ME)

PASSAT B1 / DASHER (32) 05.73-07.81
15 (YJ)

1.5 (zB)
15 (ZC)
1.6 (FS)
1.6 (YP)
1.6 GLI (YS)

PASSAT B1 Variant / DASHER (33) 05.73-10.81
1.5 (YJ)

15 (ZB)
1.5 (ZC)
1.6 (YN)
1.6 (YP)
1.60 (YS)

SCIROCCO (53) 02.74-07.80
1.1 (FA)

1.3 (GF)
1.5 (JB)
1.5 (FH)
1.5 (FC)
1.5 (YJ)
15 (ZB)
15 (FD)

VW

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1795
1795

1679
1795
1795

1457
1471
1588
1588
1588
1588
1471

1093
1272
1457
1588

1588
1588

1471
1471
1471
1588
1588
1588

1471
1471
1471
1588
1588
1588

1093
1272
1457
1471
1471
1471
1471
1471

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
55 75 07.73-03.75  *

63 86 07.73-03.75  *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Executive car-

E Segment)
59 80 01.72-12.73  *

55 75 07.73-03.75  *
63 86 07.73-03.75  *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

51 70 08.77-07.83  *
51 70 04.74-12.75  *
51 70 08.75-07.77  *
55 75 08.75-02.84  *
55 75 08.75-02.84  *
55 75 08.75-02.84  *
37 50 08.76-07.80  *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
37 50 08.79-02.84  *

44 60 08.79-02.84  *
51 70 08.78-02.84  *
63 85 08.78-02.84  *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
40 54 01.84-10.91  *

40 54 01.84-10.91  *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Large
family car-D Segment)

55 75 07.73-12.75  *
55 75 07.73-12.75  *
63 86 05.73-12.75  *
53 72 08.75-07.80 *
63 85 08.75-07.80 *
81 110 08.77-07.80  *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Large family
car-D Segment)

55 75 10.73-08.75  *
55 75 10.73-08.75  *
63 86 10.73-12.75  *
55 75 02.76-07.80  *
63 85 08.75-07.80 *
81 110 06.78-07.80  *

Coupé (Sport compact car-C
Segment)

37 50 04.74-07.79  *
44 60 08.79-07.80 *
51 70 08.77-07.80  *
51 70 02.74-12.75  *
55 75 02.74-08.75  *
55 75 02.74-08.75  *
55 75 02.74-08.75  *
63 86 02.74-12.77  *



LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

1.6 (FT) Gasolina FWD = 1588 51 70 08.75-07.77
1.6 (FN) Gasolina FWD = 1588 55 75 08.75-07.79
1.6 (FP) Gasolina FWD = 1588 55 75 08.75-07.79
1.6 (FR) Gasolina FWD = 1588 63 85 08.75-07.80



